CONTRACT NO.: D6D2.POC.016

ROUTE: Various

WBS NO.: 6.102619.9,etc DATE: 11/7/2024

PROJECT: Miscellaneous Concrete Construction COUNTY: Cumberland & Harnett

				Whitley Contracting, Inc		Browe Construction		Rufus Young Construction		Visco Corporation		BALCA, Inc	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Emergency Mobilization	1.00	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
20	Removal of Concrete Curb Ramp	2.00	EA	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,214.00	\$2,428.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00
	Removal of Concrete Curb & Gutter	50.00	LF	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$46.00	\$2,300.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
40	Removal of Concrete Paved Ditch	5.00	SY	\$30.00	\$150.00	\$46.00	\$230.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$57.00	\$285.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
50	Removal of Concrete Island	5.00	SY	\$40.00	\$200.00	\$76.00	\$380.00	\$87.00	\$435.00	\$57.00	\$285.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
60	Removal of Concrete Sidewalk	24.00	SY	\$30.00	\$720.00	\$76.00	\$1,824.00	\$40.00	\$960.00	\$57.00	\$1,368.00	\$87.00	\$2,088.00
-	Undercut Excavation	15.00	CY	\$70.00	\$1,050.00	\$38.00	\$570.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$195.00	\$2,925.00
80	Borrow Excavation	50.00	CY	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$46.00	\$2,300.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$110.00	\$5,500.00
90	Removal of Existing Asphalt Pavement	30.00	SY	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$76.00	\$2,280.00	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$120.00	\$3,600.00	\$90.00	\$2,700.00
100	Aggregate Base Course	75.00	Ton	\$75.00	\$5,625.00	\$62.00	\$4,650.00	\$70.00	\$5,250.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$110.00	\$8,250.00
110	1'-6" Concrete Curb & Gutter	50.00	LF	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$54.00	\$2,700.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00
120	2'-6" Concrete Curb & Gutter	350.00	LF	\$60.00	\$21,000.00	\$60.00	\$21,000.00	\$75.00	\$26,250.00	\$80.00	\$28,000.00	\$80.00	\$28,000.00
130	4" Concrete Sidewalk	100.00	SY	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$68.00	\$6,800.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00
140	Concrete Curb Ramps	4.00	EA	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,756.00	\$11,024.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$14,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00
150	6" Concrete Driveway	350.00	EA	\$75.00	\$26,250.00	\$76.00	\$26,600.00	\$120.00	\$42,000.00	\$90.00	\$31,500.00	\$95.00	\$33,250.00
160	Retrofit Existing Concrete Curb Ramps	2.00	SY	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$984.00	\$1,968.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
170	4" Concrete Paved Ditch	50.00	SY	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$76.00	\$3,800.00	\$85.00	\$4,250.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$95.00	\$4,750.00
180	5" Monolithic Concrete Island (Surface Mounted)	100.00	SY	\$65.00	\$6,500.00	\$114.00	\$11,400.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00
190	5" Monolithic Concrete Island (Keyed In)	100.00	SY	\$72.00	\$7,200.00	\$114.00	\$11,400.00	\$130.00	\$13,000.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$165.00	\$16,500.00
200	Law Enforcement	40.00	HR	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$207.00	\$8,280.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$120.00	\$4,800.00	\$125.00	\$5,000.00
210	Traffic Control (Shoulder Closure)	5.00	EA	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$558.00	\$2,790.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00
230	Traffic Control (Full Lane Closure - Two Lane)	5.00		\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,542.00	\$7,710.00	\$2,200.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00
230	Traffic Control (Full Lane Closure - Multi-Lane)	5.00	EA	\$1,300.00	\$6,500.00	\$2,592.00	\$12,960.00	\$2,600.00	\$13,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00
	TOTALS				\$123,595.00		\$148,394.00		\$178,745.00		\$182,863.00		\$218,863.00

** Corrected Upon Bid Review

DocuSigned by: Nul Butter - B42B449E08FF469..